
( `  '000)

For the quarter ended December 31, 2016

 Life  Pension 
 Variable 

Insurance 
 Life  Pension Annuity Health

 Variable 

Insurance 
Life Pension Group

Premiums earned - Net

(a) Premium

Direct   -  First year premiums 20,02,169 38,795 2,07,515 9,83,622 649 1,22,18,681 16,41,913 1,70,93,343

             -  Renewal premiums 86,40,924 5,72,821 12,41,583 57,08,531 1,11,078 1,508 275 1,22,60,840 11,19,206 2,96,56,767

             -  Single premiums 8,247 1,245 16,33,909 139 4,81,648 26,10,170 11,19,921 1,199 27,348 58,83,827

Total premium 1,06,51,340 6,12,861 14,49,098 83,26,062 1,11,217 4,81,648 1,508 26,11,094 2,55,99,442 27,62,319 27,348 5,26,33,937

Premium Income from business written:

- In India 1,06,51,340 6,12,861 14,49,098 83,26,062 1,11,217 4,81,648 1,508 26,11,094 2,55,99,442 27,62,319 27,348 5,26,33,937

- Outside India

Total premium 1,06,51,340 6,12,861 14,49,098 83,26,062 1,11,217 4,81,648 1,508 26,11,094 2,55,99,442 27,62,319 27,348 5,26,33,937

Note :-All the premium income relates to business in India.

(` '000)

For the period ended December 31, 2016

 Life  Pension 
 Variable 

Insurance 
 Life  Pension Annuity Health

 Variable 

Insurance 
Life Pension Group

Premiums earned - Net

(a) Premium

Direct   -  First year premiums 61,70,149 1,42,291 6,28,994 27,53,540 -26 2,145 2,57,02,048 33,03,856 3,87,02,998

             -  Renewal premiums 1,97,67,230 11,04,746 26,78,289 1,49,67,647 2,46,381 2,644 403 2,54,33,198 26,02,962 6,68,03,500

             -  Single premiums 23,825 11,411 1,59,32,384 163 14,18,014 1,01,50,804 30,82,996 2,098 88,634 3,07,10,329

Total premium 2,59,61,205 12,58,448 33,07,283 3,36,53,572 2,46,544 14,18,014 2,618 1,01,53,351 5,42,18,242 59,08,916 88,634 13,62,16,826

Premium Income from business written:

- In India 2,59,61,205 12,58,448 33,07,283 3,36,53,572 2,46,544 14,18,014 2,618 1,01,53,351 5,42,18,242 59,08,916 88,634 13,62,16,826

- Outside India

Total premium 2,59,61,205 12,58,448 33,07,283 3,36,53,572 2,46,544 14,18,014 2,618 1,01,53,351 5,42,18,242 59,08,916 88,634 13,62,16,826

Note :-All the premium income relates to business in India.
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( `  '000)

For the quarter ended December 31, 2015

 Life  Pension 
 Variable 

Insurance 
 Life  Pension Annuity Health

 Variable 

Insurance 
Life Pension Group

Premiums earned - Net

(a) Premium

Direct   -  First year premiums 34,67,278 1,83,381 6,42,227 10,48,029 370 76,59,221 8,28,556 1,38,29,061

             -  Renewal premiums 67,74,740 4,74,778 9,05,797 59,31,673 1,94,501 4,016 87,37,703 5,71,473 2,35,94,682

             -  Single premiums 28,325 25,393 11,43,667 449 6,78,945 14,68,048 16,88,723 565 1,24,493 51,58,608

Total premium 1,02,70,343 6,83,552 15,48,024 81,23,369 1,94,950 6,78,945 4,016 14,68,417 1,80,85,647 14,00,593 1,24,493 4,25,82,350

Premium Income from business written:

- In India 1,02,70,343 6,83,552 15,48,024 81,23,369 1,94,950 6,78,945 4,016 14,68,417 1,80,85,647 14,00,593 1,24,493 4,25,82,350

- Outside India

Total premium 1,02,70,343 6,83,552 15,48,024 81,23,369 1,94,950 6,78,945 4,016 14,68,417 1,80,85,647 14,00,593 1,24,493 4,25,82,350

Note :-All the premium income relates to business in India.

(` '000)

For the period ended December 31, 2015

 Life  Pension 
 Variable 

Insurance 
 Life  Pension Annuity Health

 Variable 

Insurance 
Life Pension Group

Premiums earned - Net

(a) Premium

Direct   -  First year premiums 81,20,916 3,98,375 14,72,937 43,21,177 (4,126)              776 1,38,56,370 14,55,699 2,96,26,244

             -  Renewal premiums 1,54,31,693 8,32,219 16,31,962 1,34,83,218 3,93,865 20,171 1,96,00,158 16,57,002 5,30,50,289

             -  Single premiums 77,489 55,099 67,26,146 741 17,65,185 27,64,818 39,23,042 3,056 3,06,547 1,56,22,122

Total premium 2,36,30,098 12,85,694 31,04,899 2,45,30,541 3,94,602 17,65,185 20,171 27,65,594 3,73,79,569 31,15,756 3,06,547 9,82,98,655

Premium Income from business written:

- In India 2,36,30,098 12,85,694 31,04,899 2,45,30,541 3,94,602 17,65,185 20,171 27,65,594 3,73,79,569 31,15,756 3,06,547 9,82,98,655

- Outside India

Total premium 2,36,30,098 12,85,694 31,04,899 2,45,30,541 3,94,602 17,65,185 20,171 27,65,594 3,73,79,569 31,15,756 3,06,547 9,82,98,655

Note :-All the premium income relates to business in India.

Particulars
 Participating  Non Participating  Unit Linked 

Grand Total

SBI LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

SCHEDULES FORMING PART OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

SCHEDULE - 1

PREMIUM

Particulars

 Participating  Non Participating  Unit Linked 
Grand Total


